
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :  B.PHARMACY (2018 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : DECEMBER,2018

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/RG/EM/001              DATED : 04/07/2020

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 CS-10 CS-11 CS-12 CS-13 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP101

T

BP102

T

BP103

T

BP104

T

BP105

T

BP106

RBT

BP106

RMT

BP107

P

BP108

P

BP109

P

BP110

P

BP111

P

BP112

RBP

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

1 18UPH001 Adarshika B A D D B 0 D B B C B B 0 29 214 0 0 29 214 RLD RLD

2 18UPH002 Ankit Thakur F F D D C 0 F C C D C C 0 29 123 0 0 29 123 4.24 4.24

3 18UPH004 Aditya Sen D F F D D 0 D C C C C C 0 29 163 0 0 29 163 5.62 5.62

4 18UPH005 Amit Kumar C D C B C A 0 B A B B B O 30 232 0 0 30 232 7.73 7.73

5 18UPH006 Happy Kumari B C C D C 0 D C C C C C 0 29 201 0 0 29 201 6.93 6.93

6 18UPH009 Akshay Bajpai B B B A O A 0 B O B A O A 30 259 0 0 30 259 RLD RLD

7 18UPH011 Mahima Chaudhary B D B C O 0 B B B C B B 0 29 218 0 0 29 218 7.52 7.52

8 18UPH013 Ritika Sharma C D B D B B 0 C C B B D C 30 213 0 0 30 213 7.10 7.10

9 18UPH014 Piyush Tripathi D B D A B 0 D C C C C A 0 29 213 0 0 29 213 7.34 7.34

10 18UPH015 Isha Walia D C C B A 0 C B B C C O 0 29 214 0 0 29 214 7.38 7.38

11 18UPH016 Raj Kumar F F D F D C 0 D B C C C B 30 121 0 0 30 121 4.03 4.03

12 18UPH017 Dheeraj Kumar B C C C A 0 A C B C C A 0 29 219 0 0 29 219 7.55 7.55

13 18UPH018 Harjinder Singh F F F F F 0 F F F F F F 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 RLD RLD

14 18UPH019 Lalit Kumar C D C D C D 0 B A C B B A 30 211 0 0 30 211 7.03 7.03

15 18UPH020 Akshit Kumar D B D D C C 0 C B C C C A 30 210 0 0 30 210 7.00 7.00

16 18UPH021 Bupesh Chaudhary C D C B O 0 O A B B B A 0 29 231 0 0 29 231 7.97 7.97

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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17 18UPH023 Sonali Dhiman D D D D A 0 D C A C B O 0 29 202 0 0 29 202 RLD RLD

18 18UPH025 Smily Vohra C D C C B 0 A C B B B A 0 29 217 0 0 29 217 RLD RLD

19 18UPH026 Shailesh Kumar F F F F F F 0 D B D C D A 30 93 0 0 30 93 3.10 3.10

20 18UPH027 Vinay Kumar D D B C D 0 B B B C C B 0 29 200 0 0 29 200 RLD RLD

21 18UPH028 Anchal C D B C A 0 B B A B B O 0 29 222 0 0 29 222 RLD RLD

22 18UPH029 Parshant Yadav D F D F B C 0 C C C B D A 30 155 0 0 30 155 RLD RLD

23 18UPH030 Sukhwinder Singh D C B C D B 0 B A C C B A 30 215 0 0 30 215 7.17 7.17

24 18UPH031 Chaya Thakur F F F F F F 0 F F F F F F 30 0 0 0 30 0 RLD RLD

25 18UPH033 Shivani D F F F F 0 F C C C C D 0 29 114 0 0 29 114 3.93 3.93

26 18UPH034 Mumtaz Jeelani D D D D D 0 F D D D C A 0 29 167 0 0 29 167 5.76 5.76

27 18UPH035 Smriti Pathak D B C B C B 0 C B C B A A 30 224 0 0 30 224 7.47 7.47

28 18UPH036 Bomge Zirdo B D D C D C 0 C D C C A A 30 210 0 0 30 210 RLD RLD

29 18UPH037 Vijay Kumar C D C C C 0 D D D C C B 0 29 194 0 0 29 194 6.69 6.69

30 18UPH038 Pankaj Sahani D F C F F 0 F F F D D B 0 29 80 0 0 29 80 RLD RLD

31 18UPH040 Ruchi Sharma D D B D B 0 C C B C B B 0 29 202 0 0 29 202 RLD RLD

32 18UPH042 Kajal Ojha D C B C B 0 A B B B B O 0 29 220 0 0 29 220 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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33 18UPH043 Ashish Rajan BhardwajF F D D C 0 C C C C C A 0 30 145 0 0 30 145 RLD RLD

34 18UPH044 Rajveer Raman D F D D D 0 F C D C C C 0 29 149 0 0 29 149 RLD RLD

35 18UPH046 Aditya Kaundal D F D F D F 0 F F D D C A 30 100 0 0 30 100 RLD RLD

36 18UPH047 Pankaj Kumar C D D D C B 0 D C D D D A 30 195 0 0 30 195 6.50 6.50

37 18UPH050 Samrat Kundlas D C A B A A 0 D B B B A A 30 230 0 0 30 230 RLD RLD

38 18UPH051 Jagandeep D D B C A B 0 B B B B A A 30 224 0 0 30 224 RLD RLD

39 18UPH052 Nitin Sharma A C C D B 0 D D B B C O 0 29 216 0 0 29 216 7.45 7.45

40 18UPH053 Aniket Chaudhary A C C C C C 0 D C B C O A 30 227 0 0 30 227 7.57 7.57

41 18UPH054 Sanju Kumar Mehto A C C D C C 0 D C D C A B 30 213 0 0 30 213 RLD RLD

42 18UPH055 Mohd. Ishaq C F D C D 0 D D C C C A 0 29 171 0 0 29 171 5.90 5.90

43 18UPH056 Niharika A B A A O A 0 A A A B O A 29 267 0 0 29 267 9.21 9.21

44 18UPH058 Tauseef Ahmed #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

45 18UPH059 Nikhil Dharni A B C D A D 0 B C C B A B 30 227 0 0 30 227 7.57 7.57

46 18UPH061 Ankit Kumar B D B C C 0 B B C B B B 0 29 216 0 0 29 216 7.45 7.45

47 18UPH062 Shivam Tiwari D D D D C C 0 B C C C B C 30 201 0 0 30 201 6.70 6.70

48 18UPH063 Chandan Thakur C D D D C C 0 B B C C C A 30 208 0 0 30 208 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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49 18UPH064 Jitender Kumar D C D C C A 0 B C C C B B 30 214 0 0 30 214 7.13 7.13

50 18UPH065 Pooja Sharma O B B A A 0 O A A B B O 0 29 256 0 0 29 256 RLD RLD

51 18UPH066 Pranav Kumar D D D D C 0 C B B C C A 0 29 193 0 0 29 193 6.66 6.66

52 18UPH067 Vatsala Tiwari O A A A O 0 O A O A B O 0 29 270 0 0 29 270 9.31 9.31

53 18UPH068 Radhika Sharma A C B B A 0 C A A B A B 0 29 238 0 0 29 238 8.21 8.21

54 18UPH069 Ritik Ranot D D D C C D 0 A B B B B B 30 216 0 0 30 216 7.20 7.20

55 18UPH070 Rahul Prasad A C B A B 0 A A A B A A 0 29 245 0 0 29 245 RLD RLD

56 18UPH071 Akash Jaiswal C C B B B 0 B B A B A O 0 29 230 0 0 29 230 7.93 7.93

57 18UPH072 Dhruv Dutta D F D D B 0 C B B C B B 0 29 176 0 0 29 176 RLD RLD

58 18UPH073 Shubham Sharma D D D C B 0 F B B C B A 0 29 191 0 0 29 191 6.59 6.59

59 18UPH074 Kajal Pal O A C A A 0 O A O B B A 0 29 261 0 0 29 261 RLD RLD

60 18UPH075 Rahul Dubey A B B A A 0 D A A B A A 0 29 245 0 0 29 245 8.45 8.45

61 18UPH076 Anmol Sharma C C D C C A 0 O A C B B B 30 224 0 0 30 224 7.47 7.47

62 18UPH077 Anjali Sharma O A A A O 0 A O O B B A 0 29 263 0 0 29 263 RLD RLD

63 18UPH078 Rohit Kundlas O C B B D 0 A A A A B B 0 29 244 0 0 29 244 8.41 8.41

64 18UPH079 Asha Devi B D D C B A 0 D B C B C B 30 219 0 0 30 219 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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65 18UPH080 Jaipal F F F F F F 0 F D C C D D 30 80 0 0 30 80 RLD RLD

66 18UPH081 Arun Mandhotra C D C D D 0 F A C D C D 0 29 176 0 0 29 176 6.07 6.07

67 18UPH082 Ritu B D B B B 0 C A B B B A 0 29 225 0 0 29 225 7.76 7.76

68 18UPH083 Tarun Kumar F F F F F 0 F F F F F F 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 RLD RLD

69 18UPH084 Aanand Singh A A B A A 0 O A A C B D 0 29 246 0 0 29 246 RLD RLD

70 18UPH086 Mahima A C B B O O 0 A A B B B A 30 253 0 0 30 253 8.43 8.43

71 18UPH088 Deepika Thakur B D D C D O 0 A B C B B B 30 220 0 0 30 220 7.33 7.33

72 18UPH089 Mohit Bansal D D D D B 0 D B B B C A 0 29 203 0 0 29 203 RLD RLD

73 18UPH091 Akansha Gautam C C D C A 0 D A B C B O 0 29 216 0 0 29 216 RLD RLD

74 18UPH092 Usha Thakur F F D C D 0 F B B D C D 0 29 128 0 0 29 128 4.41 4.41

75 18UPH093 Anchlesh Sharma F F D F F F 0 C D D C D F 30 82 0 0 30 82 2.73 2.73

76 18UPH094 Uma Himani A B C B C A 0 B A C B A A 30 242 0 0 30 242 8.07 8.07

77 18UPH095 Shubham Kumar PrasadD D C C B 0 C B B C B A 0 29 205 0 0 29 205 7.07 7.07

78 18UPH096 Vishakha C D C C C 0 D B C C B B 0 29 202 0 0 29 202 6.97 6.97

79 18UPH098 Shubham Kaushik F D C D D D 0 B C D C C B 30 167 0 0 30 167 5.57 5.57

80 18UPH099 Sahil Koundal A C B B B 0 F B B C C B 0 29 208 0 0 29 208 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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81 18UPH100 Jaswinder Singh SandhuD C B D C 0 B B C C C A 0 29 205 0 0 29 205 7.07 7.07

82 18UPH102 Aanchal Bhattacharya D C D C C B 0 C C C C A B 30 211 0 0 30 211 7.03 7.03

83 18UPH103 Tatung Rahul C D C C B 0 D A C C B A 0 29 207 0 0 29 207 7.14 7.14

84 18UPH104 Gaurav Sharma C F D F F D 0 D D C D B C 30 133 0 0 30 133 RLD RLD

85 18UPH105 Amit Kumar D C C D C C 0 B B C C B B 30 208 0 0 30 208 6.93 6.93

86 18UPH106 Pardhyuman Thakur F D C D D D 0 C C D C C A 30 166 0 0 30 166 RLD RLD

87 18UPH107 Krishan Prasad Yadv C C C B A 0 O A A B A A 0 29 237 0 0 29 237 8.17 8.17

88 18UPH109 Sunil Kumar Yadav D D A D B B 0 B A C B B A 30 213 0 0 30 213 RLD RLD

89 18UPH110 Arman Hawai C D D D B 0 A A A C B A 0 29 213 0 0 29 213 RLD RLD

90 18UPH111 Mohsin Khan C C C B A A 0 C A B A B B 30 238 0 0 30 238 7.93 7.93

91 18UPH112 Tana Shilpa B D D B B B 0 B A C B A B 30 225 0 0 30 225 7.50 7.50

92 18UPH114 Ritik Chadda D D C D C B 0 B A B C A B 30 215 0 0 30 215 RLD RLD

93 18UPH119 Ankit Kumar F F F F F F 0 F F F F D F 30 6 0 0 30 6 0.20 0.20

94 18UPH120 Kohinoor Sharma D D C D D D 0 C C C B B B 30 198 0 0 30 198 6.60 6.60

95 18UPH121 Rakesh Gupta O B B B B 0 O A A B B A 0 29 249 0 0 29 249 RLD RLD

96 18UPH122 Mukul Kaushal C B A B B C 0 A O A A A A 30 250 0 0 30 250 8.33 8.33

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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97 18UPH123 Rajeev Kumar F F F F F F 0 F F F C D F 30 20 0 0 30 20 RLD RLD

98 18UPH124 Ashish Kashyap D D C C D 0 F B B C B B 0 29 186 0 0 29 186 6.41 6.41

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credi

ts

BP101T 4

BP102T 4

BP103T 4

BP104T 4

BP105T 2

BP106RBT 2

BP106RMT 2

BP107P 2

BP108P 2

BP109P 2

BP110P 2

BP111P 1

BP112RBP 1

32

Human Anatomy and Physiology-I Theory

Pharmaceutical Analysis -I Theory

Course Title

Total

Pharmaceutics- I Theory

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry Theory

Communication Skills- Theory

Communication Skills- Practical *

Remedial Biology - Practical *

Pharmaceutical Analysis -I Practical 

Pharmaceutics- I Practical 

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 

Remedial Biology - Theory $

Remedial Mathematics #

Human Anatomy and Physiology-I Practical 



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :  B.PHARMACY (2018 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : JUNE,2019

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/RG/001              DATED : 04/07/2020

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 CS-10 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP201T BP202T BP203T BP204T BP205T BP206T BP207P BP208P BP209P BP210P

4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 29

1 18UPH001 Adarshika B B A A A C O B A B 29 246 29 214 58 460 RLD RLD

2 18UPH002 Ankit Thakur D F B C C B B D B C 29 180 29 123 58 303 6.21 5.22

3 18UPH004 Aditya Sen F F F F F F F D C B 29 62 29 163 58 225 2.14 3.88

4 18UPH005 Amit Kumar A A A O B B B B B A 29 249 30 232 59 481 8.59 8.15

5 18UPH006 Happy Kumari C D C C D C A C B B 29 207 29 201 58 408 7.14 7.03

6 18UPH009 Akshay Bajpai A A O B A B B O O O 29 261 30 259 59 520 9.00 8.81

7 18UPH011 Mahima Chaudhary B A A B B A A C B A 29 240 29 218 58 458 8.28 7.90

8 18UPH013 Ritika Sharma B C O B B B A C A A 29 235 30 213 59 448 8.10 7.59

9 18UPH014 Piyush Tripathi D D B D B B B B B B 29 208 29 213 58 421 7.17 7.26

10 18UPH015 Isha Walia C D A D C B A B A A 29 218 29 214 58 432 7.52 7.45

11 18UPH016 Raj Kumar F D D D B D C C B A 29 167 30 121 59 288 5.76 4.88

12 18UPH017 Dheeraj Kumar C B B C B B A A A A 29 235 29 219 58 454 8.10 7.83

13 18UPH018 Harjinder Singh F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 29 0 58 0 0.00 0.00

14 18UPH019 Lalit Kumar D B B B C B B A A A 29 230 30 211 59 441 7.93 7.47

15 18UPH020 Akshit Kumar F D B C D D C C C C 29 165 30 210 59 375 5.69 6.36

16 18UPH021 Bupesh Chaudhary B C C B C C A B B A 29 225 29 231 58 456 7.76 7.86

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 29

Current Previous Total

17 18UPH023 Sonali Dhiman C B B D C C A A A A 29 225 29 202 58 427 RLD RLD

18 18UPH025 Smily Vohra B A A B B C A B B A 29 236 29 217 58 453 RLD RLD

19 18UPH026 Shailesh Kumar F F C D F C D D C B 29 119 30 93 59 212 4.10 3.59

20 18UPH027 Vinay Kumar C B B D B C C A B A 29 218 29 200 58 418 7.52 7.21

21 18UPH028 Anchal B B O C A B B C B A 29 238 29 222 58 460 RLD RLD

22 18UPH029 Parshant Yadav F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 30 155 59 155 RLD RLD

23 18UPH030 Sukhwinder Singh C C O D C D B A A A 29 216 30 215 59 431 7.45 7.31

24 18UPH031 Chaya Thakur F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 30 0 59 0 0.00 0.00

25 18UPH033 Shivani F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 29 114 58 114 0.00 1.97

26 18UPH034 Mumtaz Jeelani D F D C F D C C B A 29 155 29 167 58 322 5.34 5.55

27 18UPH035 Smriti Pathak D B A D D C B B B A 29 208 30 224 59 432 7.17 7.32

28 18UPH036 Bomge Zirdo C C C F F C D C C C 29 152 30 210 59 362 5.24 6.14

29 18UPH037 Vijay Kumar D D D C F B C C C A 29 179 29 194 58 373 6.17 6.43

30 18UPH038 Pankaj Sahani F F D D F F D F C B 29 86 29 80 58 166 RLD RLD

31 18UPH040 Ruchi Sharma C B O B B B A C A A 29 239 29 202 58 441 RLD RLD

32 18UPH042 Kajal Ojha C A O C B A B B A A 29 238 29 220 58 458 8.21 7.90

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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BP201T BP202T BP203T BP204T BP205T BP206T BP207P BP208P BP209P BP210P

4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 29

Current Previous Total

33 18UPH043 Ashish Rajan BhardwajF F C F D C D D C A 29 114 30 145 59 259 RLD RLD

34 18UPH044 Rajveer Raman F F B F F C B D C C 29 98 29 149 58 247 3.38 4.26

35 18UPH046 Aditya Kaundal D F F F F D D C D C 29 111 30 100 59 211 3.83 3.58

36 18UPH047 Pankaj Kumar F D C C D D C C C A 29 167 30 195 59 362 5.76 6.14

37 18UPH050 Samrat Kundlas D C A B A B A B A A 29 232 30 230 59 462 8.00 7.83

38 18UPH051 Jagandeep C A O B B B A B O A 29 247 30 224 59 471 8.52 7.98

39 18UPH052 Nitin Sharma F F D F C C C B B A 29 129 29 216 58 345 4.45 5.95

40 18UPH053 Aniket Chaudhary C C B C C B C B B A 29 216 30 227 59 443 7.45 7.51

41 18UPH054 Sanju Kumar Mehto C C A D D C B B B A 29 212 30 213 59 425 RLD RLD

42 18UPH055 Mohd. Ishaq F F D F F D D D C A 29 93 29 171 58 264 3.21 4.55

43 18UPH056 Niharika A B O A A A A B A O 29 256 29 267 58 523 8.83 9.02

44 18UPH058 Tauseef Ahmed #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 29 #N/A 0 #N/A 29 #N/A #N/A #N/A

45 18UPH059 Nikhil Dharni C B C D C B B B A A 29 224 30 227 59 451 7.72 7.64

46 18UPH061 Ankit Kumar A A B D B C A B A B 29 237 29 216 58 453 8.17 7.81

47 18UPH062 Shivam Tiwari D F D D B B B C A A 29 189 30 201 59 390 6.52 6.61

48 18UPH063 Chandan Thakur D D D D D C B D B B 29 195 30 208 59 403 6.72 6.83

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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49 18UPH064 Jitender Kumar C D D C C B B D B A 29 210 30 214 59 424 7.24 7.19

50 18UPH065 Pooja Sharma O O A A B A A O A A 29 268 29 256 58 524 9.24 9.03

51 18UPH066 Pranav Kumar D F D D F B B B B A 29 153 29 193 58 346 RLD RLD

52 18UPH067 Vatsala Tiwari O O O O A A O A A A 29 275 29 270 58 545 9.48 9.40

53 18UPH068 Radhika Sharma A B O C A B A B A A 29 244 29 238 58 482 8.41 8.31

54 18UPH069 Ritik Ranot D D C F D C B C B B 29 173 30 216 59 389 5.97 6.59

55 18UPH070 Rahul Prasad A B A C B C A O A B 29 241 29 245 58 486 RLD RLD

56 18UPH071 Akash Jaiswal B D B C D B B B B B 29 214 29 230 58 444 7.38 7.66

57 18UPH072 Dhruv Dutta F F D F F C B D C B 29 99 29 176 58 275 RLD RLD

58 18UPH073 Shubham Sharma C F D F D C B C B B 29 153 29 191 58 344 5.28 5.93

59 18UPH074 Kajal Pal A A O B B B A A A A 29 251 29 261 58 512 8.66 8.83

60 18UPH075 Rahul Dubey O A O B C B A B A A 29 250 29 245 58 495 8.62 8.53

61 18UPH076 Anmol Sharma C D B A C C B C B A 29 217 30 224 59 441 7.48 7.47

62 18UPH077 Anjali Sharma O A O B B A A A A A 29 258 29 263 58 521 RLD RLD

63 18UPH078 Rohit Kundlas A A A D B B A A B A 29 237 29 244 58 481 8.17 8.29

64 18UPH079 Asha Devi C C C F D B B D C A 29 177 30 219 59 396 6.10 6.71
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65 18UPH080 Jaipal F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 30 80 59 80 0.00 1.36

66 18UPH081 Arun Mandhotra D F C C F C B C C B 29 153 29 176 58 329 5.28 5.67

67 18UPH082 Ritu O C A C B B A B A B 29 240 29 225 58 465 8.28 8.02

68 18UPH083 Tarun Kumar F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 29 0 58 0 0.00 0.00

69 18UPH084 Aanand Singh B B A D C B B A B A 29 224 29 246 58 470 RLD RLD

70 18UPH086 Mahima A B A B B A A A A A 29 250 30 253 59 503 8.62 8.53

71 18UPH088 Deepika Thakur D D A C C B B C A A 29 214 30 220 59 434 7.38 7.36

72 18UPH089 Mohit Bansal C F D D F D B C B B 29 156 29 203 58 359 5.38 6.19

73 18UPH091 Akansha Gautam C D B B C A A C B O 29 222 29 216 58 438 RLD RLD

74 18UPH092 Usha Thakur D F D F F C B C B B 29 131 29 128 58 259 4.52 4.47

75 18UPH093 Anchlesh Sharma F F F F F D C D C B 29 94 30 82 59 176 3.24 2.98

76 18UPH094 Uma Himani B B A C B B B B A A 29 235 30 242 59 477 8.10 8.08

77 18UPH095 Shubham Kumar PrasadC B C D D C B A B B 29 213 29 205 58 418 7.34 7.21

78 18UPH096 Vishakha C D B D D C B C C A 29 196 29 202 58 398 RLD RLD

79 18UPH098 Shubham Kaushik D F C B D C B C C B 29 175 30 167 59 342 6.03 5.80

80 18UPH099 Sahil Koundal C D A C C C B C B B 29 208 29 208 58 416 RLD RLD
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81 18UPH100 Jaswinder Singh SandhuC F B B F D B D B B 29 162 29 205 58 367 5.59 6.33

82 18UPH102 Aanchal Bhattacharya C C B A C C B B B A 29 223 30 211 59 434 7.69 7.36

83 18UPH103 Tatung Rahul C F C F D C B D B B 29 151 29 207 58 358 5.21 6.17

84 18UPH104 Gaurav Sharma F F F F F D C C A 29 77 30 133 59 210
RLD/ 

RLU

RLD/ 

RLU

85 18UPH105 Amit Kumar D D B F D C C C C B 29 165 30 208 59 373 5.69 6.32

86 18UPH106 Pardhyuman Thakur F F C C F D C C C B 29 124 30 166 59 290 4.28 4.92

87 18UPH107 Krishan Prasad Yadv B C A D B B B B B A 29 221 29 237 58 458 7.62 7.90

88 18UPH109 Sunil Kumar Yadav C D B B D D B B B A 29 209 30 213 59 422 7.21 7.15

89 18UPH110 Arman Hawai C D B D C B B B B A 29 210 29 213 58 423 RLD RLD

90 18UPH111 Mohsin Khan C D B D D C B C B A 29 202 30 238 59 440 6.97 7.46

91 18UPH112 Tana Shilpa A C B D C B B B B B 29 221 30 225 59 446 7.62 7.56

92 18UPH114 Ritik Chadda D D O C B C B C A A 29 214 30 215 59 429 RLD RLD

93 18UPH119 Ankit Kumar F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 30 6 59 6 0.00 0.10

94 18UPH120 Kohinoor Sharma F F D B D D C D B B 29 150 30 198 59 348 5.17 5.90

95 18UPH121 Rakesh Gupta A B A D C A A A A A 29 239 29 249 58 488 8.24 8.41

96 18UPH122 Mukul Kaushal D A O C B A A A O A 29 244 30 250 59 494 8.41 8.37
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97 18UPH123 Rajeev Kumar F F F F F F F F F F 29 0 30 20 59 20 0.00 0.34

98 18UPH124 Ashish Kashyap D D B C D D B B A A 29 207 29 186 58 393 7.14 6.78
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Approved
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Course Code Credits

BP201T 4

BP202T 4

BP203T 4

BP204T 4

BP205T 3

BP206T 3

BP207P 2

BP208P 2

BP209P 2

BP210P 1

29

Course Title

Human Anatomy and Physiology-II Theory

Total

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I Theory

Biochemistry - Theory

Pathophysiology - Theory

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory

Environmental Sciences - Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology-II Practical 

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I Practical

Biochemistry - Practical

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical


